THE DATASHEET OF
NLCV25T-4R7M-EF
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Please be sure to request delivery specifications that provide further details on the features and specifications of the products for proper and safe use.
Please note that the contents may change without any prior notice due to reasons such as upgrading.
20180920
(1/5)
inductor_commercial_decoupling_nlcv25-ef_en.fm

Smart meters, AV equipment, xDSL, electronic devices for communications infrastructure such as mobile base stations, industrial equip-
ment, other
PART NUMBER CONSTRUCTION
CHARACTERISTICS SPECIFICATION TABLE
Measurement equipment
＊ Equivalent measurement equipment may be used.
NLCV 25 T - 1R0 M - EF
Series name
L×W×H dimensions
Packaging style
Inductance Inductance
tolerance
Internal code
2.5×2.0×1.8 mm (µH)
L Q L, Q measuring frequency DC resistance Rated current Part No.
(µH) Tolerance ref. (MHz) (Ω )±30% (mA)max.
1 ±20% 20 7.96 0.34 475 NLCV25T-1R0M-EF
1.5 ±20% 20 7.96 0.42 435 NLCV25T-1R5M-EF
2.2 ±20% 20 7.96 0.5 390 NLCV25T-2R2M-EF
3.3 ±20% 20 7.96 0.65 340 NLCV25T-3R3M-EF
4.7 ±20% 20 7.96 0.8 285 NLCV25T-4R7M-EF
6.8 ±20% 20 7.96 1 275 NLCV25T-6R8M-EF
10 ±10% 30 2.52 1.69 210 NLCV25T-100K-EF
15 ±10% 30 2.52 2.2 175 NLCV25T-150K-EF
22 ±10% 30 2.52 2.8 160 NLCV25T-220K-EF
33 ±10% 30 2.52 4.2 120 NLCV25T-330K-EF
Measurement item Product No. Manufacturer
L, Q 4294A+16093B Keysight Technologies
DC resistance AX-114N ADEX
REACH
SVHC-Free
Lead
FreeRoHS
Pb
Halogen
Free
Br
Cl
Please be sure to request delivery specifications that provide further details on the features and specifications of the products for proper and safe use.
Please note that the contents may change without any prior notice due to reasons such as upgrading.
20180920
(2/5)
inductor_commercial_decoupling_nlcv25-ef_en.fm
I N D U C T O R S
NLCV25-EF type
L FREQUENCY CHARACTERISTICS
Measurement equipment
＊ Equivalent measurement equipment may be used.
INDUCTANCE VS. DC BIAS CHARACTERISTICS
Measurement equipment
＊ Equivalent measurement equipment may be used.
Product No. Manufacturer
4294A Keysight Technologies
0.1
1
10
1000
100
0.1 1 10 100
In
du